valide	YE+1	AOA-253-1		Commande				
Pos.	Désignation	Description du travail	Qt	Prix	Unitaire		Total	
titre		·		SFr.	-	SFr.	-	
titre				SFr.	_	SFr.	-	
XF0030	Connector Ø 7 mm		84.000	SFr.	2.12	SFr.	178.08	
		extra connectors USC55-PP in two						
XF0060	Connector Ø 25 mm for corrugated duct	steps	4.000	SFr.	11.53	SFr.	46.12	
XF0101	Installation of duct connectors		4.000	SFr.	37.25	SFr.	149.00	
	Ø 25 mm corrugated duct prefab (N23) / 7x							
XF0161	minitube Ø7mm LSZH	From PP(YE+1) to the rack	0.240	SFr.	7'095.52	SFr.	1'702.92	
	Ø 25 mm corrugated duct prefab (N23) / 7>							
XF0161	minitube Ø7mm LSZH	On the YE+1 Slide	0.100	SFr.	7'095.52	SFr.	709.55	
	installation of Ø 25 mm in surface galeries							
XF0290	and buildings	From PP(YE+1) to the rack	0.240	SFr.	4'417.78	SFr.	1'060.27	
	installation of Ø 25 mm in surface galeries							
XF0290	and buildings	On the YE+1 Slide	0.100	SFr.	4'417.78	SFr.	441.78	
XF0570	mini optical cables of 24 mm		1.090	SFr.	3'844.64	SFr.	4'190.66	
XF0560	mini optical cables of 12 mm		0.480	SFr.	2'294.86	SFr.	1'101.53	
XF0580	mini optical cables of 4 sm		0.480		821.93	SFr.	394.53	
XF0660	buildings, shafts and tunnels (4 to 24		2.050	SFr.	1'290.78	SFr.	2'646.10	
XF0680	19 " 3U chassis with 1U guide channel		0.000	SFr.	96.70	SFr.	-	
	Module 12 mm LC 50/125 G.651 duplex							
XF0770	mounting		18.000	SFr.	380.54	SFr.	6'849.72	
XF0769	mounting		12.000	SFr.	253.24	SFr.	3'038.88	
XF0471	Craftsman		15.000	SFr.	125.11	SFr.	1'876.65	
XF0910	test and measurement report		288.000	SFr.	50.71	SFr.	14'604.48	
splitter box	Aluminium SPLITTER BOX	4 Input 6 output	1.000		850.00		850.00	
XF0765	Module 6 sm ST III-HQ 9/125 G.652.8		6.000	SFr.	292.14	SFr.	1'752.84	
		Protection for 19" 3U chassis with 1U						
	Aluminium Backplane Protection	guide channel (XF0680)	4.000		80.00	SFr.	320.00	
XF0471	Craftsman	Installation of the ducts in the cable chai			125.11	SFr.	500.44	
XF0472	Fibre termination technicia	Installation of the ducts in the rack:	2.000	SFr.	145.96	SFr.	291.92	
XF0471	Craftsman	Blowing machine installation, VIC and WP	4.000		125.11		500.44	
XF0471	Craftsman	Installation of the splitter bo	2.000		125.11	SFr.	250.22	
XF0522	Various installation material:	Stickers	1.000	SFr.	55.60	SFr.	55.60	

SFr. 43'511.73

Liste de Prix #3

Materials	SFr.	21'190.43
Services	SFr.	22'321.29